e Invoice #361978

/7
e

Dat PO#
Greenscapes of Southwest Florida GREE“smEs _

14370 Collier Blvd

Naples, FL 34119 Terms

Phone: 239.643.4471 Due Upon Receipt
Property Address

Enclave at Naples Condominium Enclave At Naples Condo Association

Association 1295 Wildwood Lakes Blvd

1295 Wildwood Lakes Blvd Naples, FL 34104

Naples, FL 34104
enclavenaples@comcast.net

Description Amount

#321701 - Greenscapes Irrigation Inspection Repairs
July irrigation inspection repairs

Greenscapes irrigation technicians completed the following repairs:

Clock 1
Zone 1 Replaced (1) bad rotor head left side main entrance

Zone 7 Replaced (1) broken spray head in the front building 1260 by parking lot

Clock 2

Zone 3 Replaced (1) bad rotor head in the back building 1260

Clock 4

Zone 3 Replaced (1) broken spray head by the car wash

Clock 6

Zone 3 Replaced (1) bad rotor head in the back building 1185



Clock 8

Zone 2 Replaced (1) broken spray head on the left side building 1235

*Total repair hours: 1 hour and 30 miinutes

Irrigation Inspection Repairs - 07/03/2024
Labor - 07/02/24
Hunter PGP04 - 4" Hunter Ultra Adjustable Arc Rotor
Hunter PROS-06 - 6" Hunter Spray Head
Standard Nozzle

Thank you for your business!

Our Remit Address has changed
SPERBER LANDSCAPE COMPANIES LLC-GREENSCAPES
PO BOX 841997
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1997

1.50 Hrs $80.00
3.00 Each $26.08
3.00 Each $14.71
3.00 Each $2.20
Subtotal

Tax

Total

Credits/Payments

Balance Due

$248.95
$120.00
$78.23
$44.13
$6.59

$248.95
$0.00

$248.95
($0.00)

$248.95



