

Invoice #361978

Date	PO#	
07/10/24		
Terms		
Due Upon Receipt		

Greenscapes of Southwest Florida 14370 Collier Blvd Naples, FL 34119 Phone: 239.643.4471

## **Bill To**

Enclave at Naples Condominium
Association
1295 Wildwood Lakes Blvd
Naples, FL 34104
enclavenaples@comcast.net

### Property Address

Enclave At Naples Condo Association 1295 Wildwood Lakes Blvd Naples, FL 34104

**Description** Amount

#321701 - Greenscapes Irrigation Inspection Repairs

# July irrigation inspection repairs

Greenscapes irrigation technicians completed the following repairs:

## Clock 1

**Zone 1** Replaced (1) bad rotor head left side main entrance

**Zone 7** Replaced (1) broken spray head in the front building 1260 by parking lot

#### Clock 2

**Zone 3** Replaced (1) bad rotor head in the back building 1260

### Clock 4

**Zone 3** Replaced (1) broken spray head by the car wash

### Clock 6

Zone 3 Replaced (1) bad rotor head in the back building 1185

# Clock 8

# Zone 2 Replaced (1) broken spray head on the left side building 1235

<sup>\*</sup>Total repair hours: 1 hour and 30 milnutes

Irrigation Inspection Repairs - 07/03/2024			\$248.95
Labor - 07/02/24	1.50 Hrs	\$80.00	\$120.00
Hunter PGP04 - 4" Hunter Ultra Adjustable Arc Rotor	3.00 Each	\$26.08	\$78.23
Hunter PROS-06 - 6" Hunter Spray Head	3.00 Each	\$14.71	\$44.13
Standard Nozzle	3.00 Each	\$2.20	\$6.59

Thank you for your business!

Our Remit Address has changed SPERBER LANDSCAPE COMPANIES LLC-GREENSCAPES PO BOX 841997 Los Angeles, CA 90084-1997

i.	
Subtotal	\$248.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$248.95
Credits/Payments	(\$0.00)
Balance Due	\$248.95